16th International Workshop on Langerhans Cells
3-6 October 2019, Budenheim / Mainz (Germany)

Thursday, 3 Oct

- Program Overview -

Friday, 4 Oct

Saturday, 5 Oct

Sunday, 6 Oct

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

15:00-17:00

Registration

Opening Session

Ontogeny and
Organization
of the LC/DC System

(@)
(@]
=h
1)
o
o
=
o
)
>
(@)
(@]
=h
1)
o
o
=
o
)
=3
0O
(@]
=
1)
o
o
=
I0)
)
2

Microbiota and LC/DC

Lunch break

£

LC/DC Interactions
with Pathogens (1)

0O
o
=
(1)
()
(on
=
(]
O
=
0O
o
=
D
()
(on
=
(]
o
=

LC/DC Interactions
with
Pathogens (2)

Poster Session

Skin DC in Cancer &
Langerhans
Cell Histiocytosis

Inflammatory Skin
Diseases (1)

Lunch break

{o

Inflammatory
Skin Diseases (2)

Harnessing Skin DC
for Vaccination

19:00-21:00

Welcome Reception

19:00-23:00

Social Evening

Basic Skin DC Functions

Skin Homeostasis

End of Workshop




