16th International Workshop on Langerhans Cells

3–6 October 2019, Budenheim / Mainz (Germany)

- Program Overview -

	Thursday, 3 Oct	Friday, 4 Oct	Saturday, 5 Oct	Sunday, 6 Oct
09:00		09:00–10:30	09:00-10:30	09:00–10:30
09:30		Ontogeny and Organization of the LC/DC System	Skin DC in Cancer & Langerhans Cell Histiocytosis	Basic Skin DC Functions
10:30		10:30-11:00	10:30-11:00	10:30–11:00
		Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
11:00		11:00–12:30	11:00–12:30	11:00–12:30
11:30 12:00		Microbiota and LC/DC	Inflammatory Skin Diseases (1)	Skin Homeostasis
12:30		12:30–14:00	12:30–14:00	12:30
13:00		Lunch break	Lunch break	End of Workshop
13:30				
14:00		14:00–15:30	14:00-15:30	
14:30 15:00	15:00–17:00	LC/DC Interactions with Pathogens (1)	Inflammatory Skin Diseases (2)	
15:30		15:30–16:00	15:30–16:00	
13.30		Coffee break	Coffee break	
16:00	Registration	16:00–17:30	16:00–17:30	
16:30		LC/DC Interactions with	Harnessing Skin DC	
17:00	17:00–19:00	Pathogens (2)	for Vaccination	
17:30	Opening Section	17:30–19:30		
18:00	Opening Session	Poster Session		
18:30				
19:00	19:00-21:00		19:00–23:00	
19:30	Welcome Reception		Social Evening	